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Name 
Lakshita Sharma 

Samrat Choudhary 
Neha Yadav 

Rakhi Tyagi 
Anoop Mishra 

Govind gupta 
Leesha Chawla 

Aman Bansal 

Shivam 

Nirbhay pandey 

BAMS Batch 2022-23 

Sharma 

Nikhil Kumar Galiyan 
Anjali Ray 
Shivani 
Vishal Dixit 

Riya Baldeva 
Harshita Kakkar 

Vishu Gupta 
KM Shivani Gupta 
Sonali Darji 
Jyoti 
Sadhana Kumari 

Uttam Kumar 

Heena Gupta 
Srishti Aggarwal 
Nitin Kumar 

Sakshi 

Nancy 
|Shivam Sanjay 
Megha Kumari 
Shivam Tiwari 

balayan 

Reeda 

Neeraj Sharma 
|Ashish 

Tannu Khatri 

Isha singh 

Kajal 

|IIma 

Khushi Singh 

|Sahil Gulia 
Mehtab Ali 

Mahak Saini 

Earollment No. 

153220001711 

153220001141 
153220000540 

153220001791 

153220001878 

153220001827 

153220001693 

153220001937 

153220001749 

153220001739 

153220002063 

153220000549 
153220002048 

153220001852 

153220001903 

153220000234 

153220000210 
153220002138 

153220002177 

153220002133 
153220001729 

153220001714 
153220001737 

153220001931 

153220001920 

153220001923 

153220002156 
153220001678 

153220001789 

153220001756 

153220001664 

153220001955 

153220001949 

153220000001 

153220002135 

153220001752 

153220001776 

153220001758 

153220001837 

153220001364 

153220001674 

153220002128 

Roopal Saxena 
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60 Ruksana Khatoon 

79 

80 

81 

82 

Vame 

83 

84 

Lijwa Kumar 
Deepak Kurmar 
Dishant 
Neha 

65 |Aakash Tiwari 

Jai Kumar 
Sakshi Singh 
Vineet Kumar 

Yash Sahay 
Lokesh 

Kiran 
Pawan Gautam 

Sonali Baro 

Tanu Shree 

Gaurav Kumar Meena 

BAMS Batch 2022-23 

|Sujata Shakya 
Preeti 
Khushi Kumari 

|Pragya 
Himanshu Jha 

JNisha 
|Anushka Dubey 

Uzala Praveen 
|Ankita 

Varsha 
Udit 

|Adhya Gupta 
|Avni Jindal 

|Deepali 
Shivani 
Nidhi Pal 

Dishika Punn 
|Manya Panwar 

|Priyanshu Kumar 
Roshan Kumar 

|Rohan Kumar 
Palak 

Nidhi 

Divyansh Kumar 
Stuti Srivastava 
Kumari Nilu 

Enrollment o. 

153220001849 

153220002247 

153220000005 

|153220001892 

15322000O1848 

153220000837 

153220002103 

|1532200021 79 
153220001952 

|153220001806 
153220002002 

153220001969 

1532200021 74 

153220000022 

153220002069 

153220002258 

153220002260 

|153220002166 
153220001780 

153220001854 

|153220002033 
153220001062 

153220001941 
|153220002144 
153220001670 

|153220001754 
|153220001935 
153220001891 

153220001809 

153220001929 

153220002009 
153220002268 

153220002263 

153220000290 

153220000625 

1532200021 58 
153220002142 

153220001998 
153220002272 

153220001826 
153220001907 

153220001825 
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Name 

Mayank Kumar 
Sahil 

BAMS Batch 2022-23 

Vivek Kumar 
|Ajay Raj Meena 
Paramveer Singh makkar 
Rashmi Rathi 

Mohd Monis 

Praveen 
Vaibhav Jain 

|Shubhangi Rajpoot 
Tapan Sharma 
Sameer Khan 

Lalit Sharma 
Danish Ansari 

Shivani Disodia 
|Shivangi Nigam 
Ila Sharma 
Fatima 

|Ujala Bansal 
Priya Choudhary 

|Arzoo Kumari 

|Pradeep Kumar Yadav 
Fils Jean Pierre Mustsinzi 

Enrollment No. 

2001710281 
2001210345 
1532010776 

3914050416 
2302140614 
2301050191 

3903200605 
2305030123 
2903260699 
2001100775 

|4429020149 
2001260094 

4409080056 

|4402070496 
2302110319 
3905170229 

3905030453 
2301010291 
4429020241 
2001080775 
2001310205 

Nepal 
Rwanda 
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